
 
    PACT, Inc. EDUCATIONAL CLEARINGHOUSE 
    Telephone: (415) 922-2550    Fax: (415) 922-6305 
 

Summer Academy 2014 @ PACT, Inc. 
FREE summer workshops for high school students, graduating seniors, and the community will be held at our office:  

 635 Divisadero St., SF CA 94117! 
 

PACT is proud to offer yet another summer full of fun and FREE workshops to help you prepare for high school, college 
and beyond. It’s never too early to plan for success!  Please check the box next to the workshop(s) you plan to attend. 

 

WORKSHOP DATE/TIME 
(Each session  is the same) 

Session 

Choice 
 

SAT CRASH COURSE 
(session is a 5-day series) 

Session 1: Mon-Fri, July 7
th

-11
th

  (9AM – 12PM)
 

7/7: SAT intro./diagnostic test; 7/8: Writing Section  
7/9: Math section; 7/10: Critical Reading section; 7/11: Exit test 

 Session 1  

 

ENVISION COLLEGE! 
Session 1: Wed, June 11

th
 (1-3PM) 

Session 2: Wed, July 9
th

  (1-3PM) 

 Session 1 
 Session 2 

 

PERSONAL STATEMENT 
ESSAY 

(2-day series per session) 

Session 1: Tues, June 10
th

 AND Thurs, June 12
th

 (1-3PM) 

Session 2: Tues, July 8
th

 AND Thurs, July 10
th

 (1-3PM) 
 

 Session 1  
 Session 2 

 

 

FINANCIAL AID  
FOR COLLEGE 

Session 1: Thurs, June 19th
th

  (1-3PM) 

Session 2: Thurs, July 17
th

  (1-3PM) 

 Session 1 
 Session 2 

 

 

JOB READINESS, RÉSUMÉ 
BUILDING & 

PROFESSIONALISM 

Session 1: Tues, June 17
th

 
      Part 1: 10AM-12PM; Part 2: 1-3PM 

Session 2: Tues, July 15
th

   
      Part 1: 10AM-12PM; Part 2: 1-3PM 
 

 Session 1 
 

 Session 2 
 

 

ORGANIZATIONAL SKILLS 
& STRESS MANAGEMENT 

Session 1: Wed, July 16
th

 (10AM-12PM) 

Session 2: Wed, July 23
rd

 (10AM-12PM) 

 Session 1 
 Session 2 

 

TIPS FOR STUDENT 
ATHLETES 

 

Session 1: Mon, July 7
th

 (1-3PM) 

 
 Session 1 

 

 

PACT AMBASSADORS 

 

Session 1: Tues, July 22
nd

  (1-3PM) 
  

 
 Session 1 

Snacks provided! 
 

*Space is limited and students are encouraged to sign up ASAP. 

Application must be received via your PACT Advisor or the PACT, Inc. office  

no later than Friday, May 30, 2014.* 
 

Student’s Name:  ________  Email:     Cell Phone:   __   

School:  ________ _______ Grade: _________   PACT Advisor:      

Parent’s Name:  ________  Email:     Cell Phone:     
 

Please return applications to your PACT advisor, mail, or fax applications to: 
PACT, Inc. 

ATTN: Summer Academy 
635 Divisadero Street 

San Francisco, CA 94117 
Fax: (415) 922-6305                                                                                                                                                                            


